
,E cli L,.i i .i. is - | 1 I i ;
' ' ' ' ' ~ ~ " " ' ~ ~ ~ " ~ ~ - ^ ' ' ' ~ " ~ ~ ' ' " -

.'D
I ht Ntrant NiiMODN aCAT:ON NO 2 I,f tCTiYE Daf t 3 RIQU,5f1CN/PLRCH1$l Of QUISI NO e P ROJE CT NO f f/ .e// le..s Ala s

One (1) 3/18/83 OIE-82-243 |

S #55UID BT ( f>DI 6. t.DMiNisit eID tv (1/ e#Arr #A.a. Al=4 9 A ( UDI |

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

7 CON 1aAC10e (ODE | | | Alil1TY LUDE | 5

NAME AND ADDR[$$ AMINDMENT OF

0soi'C'A>'oNNO
F- 7

"'"" " " ' ' " ' "Boeing Computer Services Co.non.o. a ,,.
.A,,.u.,,. 7980-90 Gallows Court NRC-05-82-243

O ODn. CANON O'Tj,f"' Vienna, VA 22180 ' " " ' ' " ' " " -

D Af f D Mar 6/as4 fil ,

-

9 it,ts Stc.,rt APPtit5 ONLY TO AMENDMINTS OF SOLICITATIONS

m. .a .-.au.. .w 2 Th. ..a.i. .r.d.-.... O.... o ...Naa. . ...au

ORee.e. m s .< ha.=ledg. eece.p. h. .mendmen, pe e he h e .ed d.+. .p ef.d .n p. l ohon, ., ....d d. by on. .I .he 4.fl .ag ~eh.d.

(a' ly gn.eg .ad reNea.ag '.p .. 8 h. .m.ade.al. (b) Sp ork n..le'dg.ng e.ceip, o f .h.. . mend e.a. .a ..c h ..py of ,h. fl.e ..bm se d, .e (.) B y ..p.* . l.M.' eet gr.m
.

6, .. ... . a~., , , d.... .. . .. .... .i..a, $...a.'NG Of f act P aiOR TO T HE Hout AND
7 AtLURE OF Youa ACKNOWLf DGEM[NY 10 Bf efCElvf D AT iME IS$Uwh..h enel.de. . eefee ac. Se . 4.... a .ad .meadmen, a.mb.r.

. . .h.. , , 6. d. 6, N i. ...-DAu snCi ieD .AY .isuti iN .in CnON O, You. O,,in

e.... ...d a . N i. .. . i. . .. . 6.. .. ... .. . . i.a.. .a ... .~ a- . .a .. .. . a . . .. ... . .a d . .,- .r.a

3D ACCOUNTING AND APPROrasATION DATA (if rey sred)

30-19-06-01 B-1292 DE0BLIGATE: $10.00

ll. THis BsOCK APrilES ONLY 10 MODiFICAYlONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDEt$

(a) Th.. Ch. age Oreer .. ....ed p.e. n

Ti Ch ,.. . . a i 2 . a. . . -6..a . ..oi d...

< = > 0 n. .6. -6e.a ..a '. d e .. w e. <e .a-, ,+ a. .. ... . . < .. < >.. . . .. . . .'r. . . . . .p ... d .. . . i '. h - 6>. 6 > >
m T,..5,,,,i.iA....~....a.....,,,.,

i, as... h. 6 . 6..a . .. .., ,,, i. w.a i 2.

12 DisCasP1|ON 07 AMENDMENT / MODI,1 CATION

i

This modification is issued to deobligate the unliquidated balance of $10.00 remaining
in the contract.

A total amount of $9,983.00 has been paid under this contract. This amount includes
payment for the final billing period.

As a result of this modification, the total amount obligated under this contract is
decreased from $9,993.00 to $9,983.00.

'
s

c.. .. ..d.dh......ri..... d...d.........h.d . . .........d.os ..........s....h ..d... h...d. d ii.......d..
_

13.
^" '] CONTR ACYORIOFFEROR i5 RIOuittD TO SIGN THt$ DOCUufNT AND EITURN _ COPits 10155UING Of,sC1

$ N TH

14 NAM, O CONTR AC10Rior,tece 17. UNITED ST A $ Of A Mi tICA e'"

' [tv _ _ gy - *C h -

0% .its ,,,.v . . p. .. . d .. .., y /.-. , sp , . .e wo 7
/NAMt O, CONis adlNG Otl k t a ( 7,tr <* /r t) 19 t'a t t SIGNED15 NAME AND liitt O, SIGNER (Type .r prssrff 16 DATE SIGNED 18

Randa L. Kiel Timothy F. Hagan 3/[[83'

Specialist Contract Administrator 3-1-83

*
8303280102 830318 *m m ": r * > i2 n r-..

PDR CONTR
NRC-05-82-243 PDR

-.


